

IFB 1419 - Bid Tabulation  
 Bid Opening - 8/11/14 @ 2pm

Item	QTY	Revised Qty's			Description	POWER LINE SUPPLY		HD Supply		Brownstown	
		PLS	HD	BR		Cost (\$) / Unit	Total Cost (\$)	Cost (\$) / Unit	Total Cost (\$)	Cost (\$) / Unit	Total Cost (\$)
1	3				Bolt, double arming, 3/4" x 16"	\$ 3.91	\$ 11.73	\$ 4.89	\$ 14.67	\$ 4.17	\$ 12.51
2	20				Bolt, double arming, 3/4" x 18"	\$ 4.05	\$ 81.00	\$ 3.96	\$ 79.20	\$ 4.82	\$ 96.40
3	45				Bolt, double arming, 3/4" x 22"	\$ 4.72	\$ 212.40	\$ 5.09	\$ 229.05	\$ 4.64	\$ 208.80
4	13				Bolt, machine, 5/8" x 16"	\$ 1.40	\$ 18.20	\$ 1.42	\$ 18.46	\$ 1.49	\$ 19.37
5	24				Bolt, machine, 5/8" x 18"	\$ 1.64	\$ 39.36	\$ 1.77	\$ 42.48	\$ 1.98	\$ 47.52
6	75				Bolt, machine, 3/4" x 14"	\$ 2.17	\$ 162.75	\$ 2.32	\$ 174.00	\$ 2.52	\$ 189.00
7	53				Bolt, machine, 3/4" x 16"	\$ 2.53	\$ 134.09	\$ 2.76	\$ 146.28	\$ 2.86	\$ 151.58
8	13				Bolt, machine, 3/4" x 18"	\$ 2.88	\$ 37.44	\$ 3.26	\$ 42.38	\$ 3.53	\$ 45.89
9	8		20		Bolt, shoulder eye, 3/4" x 14"	\$ 10.32	\$ 82.56	\$ 9.70	\$ 194.00	NO QUOTE	
10	3	20	20		Bolt, shoulder eye, 3/4" x 16"	\$ 10.75	\$ 215.00	\$ 10.62	\$ 212.40	NO QUOTE	
11	2	10	10		Clamp, 3-bolt	\$ 18.87	\$ 188.70	\$ 18.86	\$ 188.60	\$ 19.50	\$ 39.00
12	38				Clamp, cushioned support, 477 AAC	\$ 68.61	\$ 2,607.18	\$ 75.46	\$ 2,867.48	\$ 71.67	\$ 2,798.46
13	24				Clamp, deadend, 2/0 ACSR	\$ 39.92	\$ 958.08	\$ 47.30	\$ 1,135.20	\$ 48.88	\$ 1,173.12
14	3			10	Clamp, deadend, 3/8" EHS	\$ 32.22	\$ 96.66	\$ 32.60	\$ 97.80	\$ 33.66	\$ 336.60
15	19			27	Clamp, deadend, 477 AAC	\$ 32.12	\$ 610.28	\$ 49.37	\$ 938.03	\$ 51.02	\$ 1,377.54
16	14	100		400	Clamp, ground rod, 3/4"	\$ 1.97	\$ 197.00	\$ 2.43	\$ 34.02	\$ 2.63	\$ 1,052.00
17	13			24	Clamp, suspension, 3/8" EHS	\$ 15.39	\$ 200.07	\$ 18.06	\$ 234.78	\$ 18.65	\$ 447.60
18	34	50	50	50	Clevis, thimble, 5/8" pin	\$ 6.98	\$ 349.00	\$ 6.99	\$ 349.50	\$ 7.22	\$ 361.00
19	17		25		Connector, ampact, 1/0 to #2	\$ 2.41	\$ 40.97	\$ 3.38	\$ 84.50	\$ 3.57	\$ 60.69
20	32	50	50		Connector, ampact, 2/0 to #2	\$ 2.77	\$ 138.50	\$ 3.39	\$ 169.50	\$ 3.58	\$ 114.56
21	3				Crossarm, deadend fiberglass assembly, 2-position, 8'-0"	\$ 218.05	\$ 654.15	\$ 218.00	\$ 654.00	\$ 227.80	\$ 683.40
22	2				Crossarm, deadend fiberglass assembly, 4-position, 10'-0"	\$ 303.15	\$ 606.30	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 316.70	\$ 633.40
23	3				Crossarm, tangent fiberglass assembly, 2-position, 8'	\$ 105.30	\$ 315.90	\$ 104.20	\$ 312.60	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00
24	23				Crossarm, tangent fiberglass assembly, 4-position, 12'	\$ 211.70	\$ 4,869.10	\$ 208.00	\$ 4,784.00	\$ 221.13	\$ 5,085.99
25	135				Deadend, factory formed	\$ 2.23	\$ 301.05	\$ 2.30	\$ 310.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 337.50
26	89	100	100	100	Grounding Lug	\$ 15.87	\$ 1,587.00	\$ 15.70	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 16.12	\$ 1,612.00
27	20				Guy attachment, dead end tee	\$ 22.31	\$ 446.20	\$ 30.45	\$ 609.00	\$ 29.75	\$ 595.00

28	34				Guy Marker	\$ 2.94	\$ 99.96	\$ 3.30	\$ 112.20	\$ 3.41	\$ 115.94
29	34	40			Guy strain insulator	\$ 24.39	\$ 975.60	\$ 21.60	\$ 734.40	\$ 22.72	\$ 772.48
30	42			72	Insulator, horizontal post, 69kV	\$ 74.10	\$ 3,112.20	\$ 74.00	\$ 3,108.00	\$ 114.27	\$ 8,227.44
31	14				Insulator, suspension, polymer, Yclevis-eye, 69kV	\$ 53.73	\$ 752.22	\$ 56.00	\$ 784.00	NO QUOTE	
32	99	108			Insulator, vise top, 15kV	\$ 19.24	\$ 2,077.92	\$ 19.50	\$ 1,930.50	\$ 18.62	\$ 1,843.38
33	2		25		Jumper Connector, 2/0 ACSR	\$ 2.73	\$ 5.46	\$ 3.43	\$ 85.75	\$ 3.15	\$ 6.30
34	13		15		Jumper connector, 477 AAC	\$ 11.87	\$ 154.31	\$ 22.26	\$ 333.90	\$ 20.74	\$ 269.62
35	5				Link, extension, insulated	\$ 8.78	\$ 43.90	\$ 15.75	\$ 78.75	NO QUOTE	
36	63			800	Locknut, 5/8"	\$ 0.18	\$ 11.40	\$ 0.21	\$ 13.23	\$ 0.20	\$ 160.00
37	360			550	Locknut, 3/4"	\$ 0.36	\$ 128.88	\$ 0.45	\$ 162.00	\$ 0.39	\$ 214.50
38	2	10	10	10	Mounting bracket, 3 phase, 2 position	\$ 131.45	\$ 1,314.50	\$ 127.35	\$ 1,273.50	\$ 132.89	\$ 1,328.90
39	27				Nut, eye, 5/8"	\$ 1.54	\$ 41.58	\$ 1.80	\$ 48.60	\$ 1.93	\$ 52.11
40	13				OHGW support assembly - 3/4" bolt	\$ 72.25	\$ 939.25	\$ 74.00	\$ 962.00	\$ 96.67	\$ 1,256.71
41	95	100	100		Pin, crossarm, long shank	\$ 4.45	\$ 445.00	\$ 4.31	\$ 431.00	\$ 4.34	\$ 412.30
42	5			20	Rod, anchor adapter twineye	\$ 6.89	\$ 34.45	\$ 6.70	\$ 33.50	\$ 5.95	\$ 119.00
43	10				Rod, anchor adaptor twineye, square shaft	\$ 26.45	\$ 264.50	\$ 27.58	\$ 275.80	\$ 25.57	\$ 255.70
44	5				Rod, anchor extension, 3/4" x 7'	\$ 13.61	\$ 68.05	\$ 14.86	\$ 74.30	\$ 14.06	\$ 70.30
45	20				Rod, anchor extension, 7'	\$ 70.05	\$ 1,401.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 67.97	\$ 1,359.40
46	10				Rod, anchor, double helix	\$ 56.95	\$ 569.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 82.37	\$ 823.70
47	5			8	Rod, anchor, single helix	\$ 35.75	\$ 178.75	\$ 34.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 35.76	\$ 286.08
48	14			60	Rod, ground, 3/4" x 8'-0", copperclad	\$ 19.20	\$ 268.80	\$ 21.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 16.66	\$ 999.60
49	13		50		Rods, armor, 3/8" EHS	\$ 5.18	\$ 67.34	\$ 5.20	\$ 260.00	\$ 5.01	\$ 65.13
50					Screw, lag 1/2" x 4"						
51	82				Self tapping screws						
52	8				Shackle, anchor	\$ 5.13	\$ 41.04	\$ 4.40	\$ 35.20	NO QUOTE	
53	4			6	Standoff bracket, insulator support	\$ 32.28	\$ 129.12	\$ 31.50	\$ 126.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 183.00
54	4				Surge arrester						
55	158	160	160	160	Washer, flat, 4" square x 1/4", 13/16" hole	\$ 4.73	\$ 756.80	\$ 4.74	\$ 758.40	\$ 4.95	\$ 792.00
56	270			400	Washer, square, 2-1/4"	\$ 0.31	\$ 83.16	\$ 0.27	\$ 72.90	\$ 1.17	\$ 468.00
W1	177	250	250	250	#2 AWG ground wire, copper	\$ 1.14	\$ 285.00	\$ 0.88	\$ 220.00	\$ 0.84	\$ 210.00
W2	1521	1500	1500	1500	Guy wire, 3/8" EHS	\$ 0.43	\$ 645.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 397.50	\$ 0.39	\$ 585.00

		<b>PLS</b>		<b>HD Supply</b>		<b>Brownstown</b>
<b>Grand Total (\$) =</b>		<b>\$ 30,055.36</b>		<b>\$ 30,967.86</b>		<b>\$ 38,685.52</b>